TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Voltage
Output Power
HAC15k - 20
110V AC 60Hz
10kVA continuous load,
Peak 17kVA
Battery Type
Battery Voltage
AC Output Capacity
Recharge Time
Operating Temperature
Altitude
IP Rating
Output
Fuel
Lithium Iron Phosphate
48V DC
16.6kWh
3 hours (10-100%)
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Weight
65.0” x 27.7” x 75.7” (LxWxH)
2094.4 lbs
68db @ 23ftSound Pressure
$
OPERATIONAL DATA
BATTERY
GENERAL
NOISE LEVEL
UNIT
32°F - 122°F (derates above 77°F
0 - 4921ft (>4921ft derating)
IP54
3 x 30A 3 pin Outlets - IP66, 4 x 20A Outlets - IP54
15.9 gal Tank
HYBRID AC
HAC15K-20
HYBRID AC SERIES
250v DC Max
2 x 4kW Charge Controllers
Voltage
Power
SOLAR